LED ROAD LIGHT MADRID SMD
GENERAL INFORMATION »
 Input voltage: 180V-265V AC
 Power: 30W; 50W; 100W; 150W; 200W; 250W
 LED driver: Isolated driver
 Colour temperature: 5500K
 Light source: Philips
 Beam angle: 90°

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
PRODUCT DETAILS »
Catalogue number Catalogue number
with Emergency kit
Watt
(W)
Whole fixture
lumens
(lm)
Colour temp
(K)
Beam
angle
Colour
body
98MADRID30SMD 98MADRID30SMDE 30 3600 5500 90° Grey
98MADRID50SMD 98MADRID50SMDE 50 6000 5500 90° Grey
98MADRID100SMD 98MADRID100SMDE 100 12000 5500 90° Grey
98MADRID150SMD - 150 18000 5500 90° Grey
98MADRID200SMD - 200 24000 5500 90° Grey
98MADRID250SMD - 250 28800 5500 90° Grey
DIMENSIONS »
Model Length
(mm)
Height